Dual-line FLOW rate/totalizers
Precision Digital Corporation	 www.predig.com
ProVu
Series
ProVu • Model PD6300 Pulse Input
Pulse Inputs
•	Pulse, Open Collector, NPN, PNP, TTL, Switch
Contact, Square Wave Inputs

19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA 01760 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
LDS62-6300_AX04     06/08
ordering information
ProVu • Model PD6200 Analog Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model
12/24 VDC
Model Options Installed
PD6200-6R0 PD6200-7R0 None
PD6200-6R2 PD6200-7R2 2 Relays
PD6200-6R3 PD6200-7R3 4-20 mA Output
PD6200-6R4 PD6200-7R4 4 Relays
PD6200-6R5 PD6200-7R5 2 Relays & 4-20 mA Out
PD6200-6R7 PD6200-7R7 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Out
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
ProVu • Model PD6300 Pulse Inputs
85-265 VAC
Model